FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 16

Moderator:

8:00-8:05am
8:05-8:25am

8:25-8:30am
8:30-8:45am

8:45-8:50am

8:50-9:10am

9:10-9:15am
9:15-9:35am

9:35-9:40am
9:40-10:00am

10:00-10:05am
10:05-10:30am

Moderator:

10:30-10:45am

10:45-10:50am

Richard lorio, MD
NEOS President

President’s Welcome

Debate on Proximal Humerus
Fractures

Joseph DeAngelis, MD
Boston, MA

Nicola DeAngelis, MD
Worcester, MA

Questions

AC Joint & Distal Clavicle Pathology

Matthew Kippe, MD
Dartmouth, MA

Questions

Biologic Enhancement of Rotator
Cuff Repair — Can We Improve
Healing?

William Levine, MD

New York, NY

Questions

Redesigning Managing Fracture
Care in Today’s World

Peter Waters, MD

Boston, MA

Questions

Patient Safety: An Update on the
AAOS Project for Hip/Knee
Kevin Garvin, MD

Omaha, NE

Questions
BREAK - Exhibitors

Eric Tolo, MD
NEQOS Director of Medical
Education

Reverse Shoulder Arthroplasty
Adam Shafritz, MD
Burlington, VT

Questions

10:50-11:10am

11:10-11:15am
11:15-11:35am

11:35-11:40am
11:40-12:00pm

12:00-12:05pm
12:05-12:15pm
12:15-1:15pm

Moderator:

1:15-1:35pm

1:35-1:40pm
1:40-2:00pm

2:00-2:05pm
2:05-2:25pm

2:25-2:30pm
2:30-2:50pm

2:50-2:55pm

Shoulder Arthroplasty — Where are
we in 2012?

William Levine, MD

New York, NY

Questions

Bearing Choices in THA — What
Works in 2012?

Kevin Garvin, MD

Omaha, NE

Questions

Scaphoid Fractures in Children &
Adolescents

Peter Waters, MD

Boston, MA

Questions
NEOS Business Meeting
Lunch

Andrew Marcantonio, DO
NEOS Secretary/Program Chair

Who was Libby Zion and Why Do
We Have 80-hour Work Week
Regulations?

William Levine, MD

New York, NY

Questions

Perspective from the Massachusetts
Medical Society on Health Care
Reform

Alex Calcagno

Waltham, MA

Questions

Implications of the PPACA
John Richmond, MD
Boston, MA

Questions

The Influence of PPACA on Health
Care Organizations

Howard Grant, MD

Burlington, MA

Questions

2:55-3:15pm

3:15-3:20pm
3:20-3:50pm

Moderator:

3:50-4:05pm

4:05-4:10pm
4:10-4:30pm

4:30-4:35pm
4:35-4:55pm

4:55-5:00pm
5:30 pm

Moderator:

7:30-8:30am
8:30-8:50am

8:50-8:55am
8:55-9:15am

9:15-9:20am

Health Care Realignment &
Regulation: The Demise of Small &
Solo Practices

Louis Mclntyre, MD

Harrison, NY

Questions
BREAK — Exhibitors

Kelton Burbank, MD
NEOS Vice President

Revision ACL
Arun Ramappa, MD
Boston, MA

Questions

Medical Errors and Their
Root Cause

Alexander Vaccaro, MD
Philadelphia, PA

Questions

Kilfoyle Award Presentation
David Ring, MD
Boston, MA

Questions

Cocktail Reception- Massachusetts
Medical Society

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 17

David Ring, MD
Kilfoyle Award Chair

Resident Paper Presentations

Prosthetic Joint Infection:
Prevention & Management
Kevin Garvin, MD
Omaha, NE

Questions

An Update on Percutaneous
Cement and Where We Stand
Alexander Vaccaro, MD
Philadelphia, PA

Questions

9:20-9:40am

9:40-9:45am
9:45-10:00am

10:00-10:05am
10:05-10:20am

10:20-10:25am
10:25-10:40 am

Moderator:

10:40-11:00am

11:00-11:05am
11:05-11:20am

11:20-11:25am
11:25-11:40am

11:40-11:45am
11:45-12:00pm

These Days When Do You
Have toGet Out of Bed for
Supracondylar Humerus
Peter Waters, MD
Boston, MA

Questions

Complications of Open Trigger
Finger Release

Maximillian Soong, MD
Burlington, MA

Questions

Complications in the Surgical
Management of Malignant
Spine Tumors

Joseph Schwab, MD
Boston, MA

Questions
BREAK - Exhibitors

John F. Raycroft, MD
NEOS Industry/Exhibitor
Relations Chair

Update on Cervical Spine
Trauma

Alexander Vaccaro, MD
Philadelphia, PA

Questions

Atypical Femur Fractures:
Why, How, and When?
Jack Wixted, MD
Worcester, MA

Questions

Can Grand Rounds Affect
Resident Behavior?
Robert Cantu, MD
Lebanon, NH

Questions

Use of Short Nails for
Interchanteric Hip Fractures
Scott Ryan, MD

Boston, MA
12:00-12:05pm  Questions
12:05pm Adjournment



NEOS 2012 FALL MEETING

This program is designed to offer a broad based
update on traditional techniques as well as new
ideas and in the field of orthopedic surgery.

It is directed toward practicing orthopedic
surgeons, orthopedic residents and fellows, and
allied health professionals.

Objectives
At the completion of this conference the

participants will be able to:

e Understand the evaluation and treatment
for proximal humerus fractures

o Define the arthroplasty options for
shoulder pathology

¢ Analyze the impact and implications of
the PPACA on health care organizations

o Describe current trends in pediatric
fracture care

e Summarize the treatment options for
cervical spine trauma

CME Credit/Accreditation

The New England Orthopaedic Society
designates this live activity for a maximum of
10.75 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™.
Physicians should claim only credit
commensurate with the extent of their
participation in the activity.

1 credit meets the criteria of the Massachusetts
Board of Registration in Medicine’s for risk
management study.

The New England Orthopaedic Society is
accredited by the Massachusetts Medical Society
to provide continuing medical education for
physicians.

Questions

For questions about this program or future NEOS
events, please contact Kristen Verdeaux at 781-
434-7314 or kverdeaux@mms.org

NEW ENGLAND ORTHOPEDIC SOCIETY
www.NEOS.4udr.com

Mark Your Calendar for
Upcoming NEOS Events

2013 SPRING MEETING
Ocean Edge
Brewster, MA
June 7-8, 2013

2013 FALL MEETING
Omni Parker House
Boston, MA
November 22-23, 2013

NEQOS Executive Committee 2012

President

Richard lorio, MD

Vice President (Incoming)
Kelton Burbank, MD

Past President

Gregory Pomeroy, MD
Treasurer

Geoffrey Van Flandern, MD
Secretary & Program Chairman
Joshua Baumfeld, MD

Director of Medical Education

Eric Tolo, MD

Membership Chairman

Andrew Marcantonio, DO

Nominating Committee Chairman

Gil Shapiro, MD

Industry/Exhibitor Relations Chairman
John F. Raycroft, MD

Kilfoyle Award Chairman
David Ring, MD

Member at Large

Mark Gebhardt, MD

State Representatives
Connecticut

Alfredo Axtmayer, MD
Maine

Jim Greene, MD
Massachusetts

Megan Anderson, MD
New Hampshire
Marc Michaud, MD
Rhode Island

Richard Terek, MD
Vermont

James Whittum, MD

INEwW ENGLAND
ORTHOPEDIC SOCIETY
2012 FALL MEETING

Friday-Saturday
November 16-17, 2012

Massachusetts Medical Society
80 Winter Street
Waltham, Massachusetts

GUEST PROFESSORS

Kevin Garvin, MD

Professor and Chair, L. Thomas Hood,

M.D., Professor of Orthopedic Surgery and
Rehabilitation, Adult Reconstructive Surgery
University of Nebraska Medical Center

William Levine, MD

Professor of Clinical Orthopedic Surgery,
Columbia University

Vice Chairman of Education, Department of
Orthopedic Surgery

Director, Sports Medicine Department of
Orthopedic Surgery

Associate Director, Center for Shoulder,
Elbow & Sports Medicine

Residency Program Director, Orthopedic

Surgery, Columbia University
Medical Center

Alexander Vaccaro, MD, PhD
Professor & Attending Surgeon of
Orthopedics & Neurosurgery

Vice Chairman, Department of Orthopedics
Thomas Jefferson University Hospital

Peter Waters, MD

Director, Brachial Plexus Program

Director, Hand & Orthopedic Upper
Extremity Program

Orthopedic Clinical Chief,

Boston Children’s Hospital

John E. Hall Professor of Orthopedic Surgery,
Harvard Medical School



http://www.neos.4udr.com/

