FRIDA	AY, NOVEMBER 16 Richard Iorio, MD NEOS President	10:50-11:10am	Shoulder Arthroplasty – Where are we in 2012? William Levine, MD New York, NY	2:55-3:15pm	Health Care Realignment & Regulation: The Demise of Small & Solo Practices Louis McIntyre, MD	9:20-9:40am	These Days When Do You Have toGet Out of Bed for Supracondylar Humerus Peter Waters, MD Boston, MA
8:00-8:05am	President's Welcome	11:10-11:15am	Questions		Harrison, NY	9:40-9:45am	Questions
8:05-8:25am	Debate on Proximal Humerus	11:15-11:35am	Bearing Choices in THA – What	3:15-3:20pm	Questions	9:45-10:00am	Complications of Open Trigger
	Fractures Joseph DeAngelis, MD		Works in 2012? Kevin Garvin, MD	3:20-3:50pm	BREAK – Exhibitors		Finger Release Maximillian Soong, MD
	Boston, MA		Omaha, NE	Moderator:	Kelton Burbank, MD NEOS Vice President		Burlington, MA
	Nicola DeAngelis, MD Worcester, MA	11:35-11:40am	Questions	3:50-4:05pm	Revision ACL	10:00-10:05am	Questions
8:25-8:30am	Questions	11:40-12:00pm	Scaphoid Fractures in Children &	3.20 ч.огры	Arun Ramappa, MD	10:05-10:20am	Complications in the Surgical
8:30-8:45am	AC Joint & Distal Clavicle Pathology		Adolescents Peter Waters, MD		Boston, MA		Management of Malignant Spine Tumors
	Matthew Kippe, MD Dartmouth, MA		Boston, MA	4:05-4:10pm	Questions		Joseph Schwab, MD
8:45-8:50am		12:00-12:05pm	Questions	4:10-4:30pm	Medical Errors and Their Root Cause	10.20 10.25	Boston, MA
	Questions Piologia February aut of Patrice	12:05-12:15pm	NEOS Business Meeting		Alexander Vaccaro, MD	10:20-10:25am	Questions
8:50-9:10am	Biologic Enhancement of Rotator Cuff Repair – Can We Improve	12:15-1:15pm	Lunch	4 20 4 25	Philadelphia, PA	10:25-10:40 am	BREAK – Exhibitors
	Healing? William Levine, MD	Moderator:	Andrew Marcantonio, DO	4:30-4:35pm	Questions	Moderator:	John F. Raycroft, MD NEOS Industry/Exhibitor
	New York, NY	1 15 1 25	NEOS Secretary/Program Chair	4:35-4:55pm	Kilfoyle Award Presentation David Ring, MD		Relations Chair
9:10-9:15am	Questions	1:15-1:35pm	Who was Libby Zion and Why Do We Have 80-hour Work Week		Boston, MA	10:40-11:00am	Update on Cervical Spine Trauma
9:15-9:35am	Redesigning Managing Fracture		Regulations? William Levine, MD	4:55-5:00pm	Questions		Alexander Vaccaro, MD
	Care in Today's World Peter Waters, MD		New York, NY	5:30 pm	Cocktail Reception- Massachusetts Medical Society		Philadelphia, PA
	Boston, MA	1:35-1:40pm	Questions		Medical Society	11:00-11:05am	Questions
9:35-9:40am	Questions	1:40-2:00pm	Perspective from the Massachusetts	SATUR	DAY, NOVEMBER 17	11:05-11:20am	Atypical Femur Fractures: Why, How, and When?
9:40-10:00am	Patient Safety: An Update on the		Medical Society on Health Care Reform	Moderator:	David Ring, MD		Jack Wixted, MD
	AAOS Project for Hip/Knee Kevin Garvin, MD		Alex Calcagno		Kilfoyle Award Chair		Worcester, MA
	Omaha, NE		Waltham, MA	7:30-8:30am	Resident Paper Presentations	11:20-11:25am	Questions
10:00-10:05am	Questions	_	Questions	8:30-8:50am	Prosthetic Joint Infection: Prevention & Management	11:25-11:40am	Can Grand Rounds Affect Resident Behavior?
10:05-10:30am	BREAK – Exhibitors	2:05-2:25pm	Implications of the PPACA John Richmond, MD		Kevin Garvin, MD		Robert Cantu, MD
Moderator:	Eric Tolo, MD NEOS Director of Medical		Boston, MA		Omaha, NE	11.40 11.45cm	Lebanon, NH
	Education	2:25-2:30pm	Questions	8:50-8:55am	Questions	11:40-11:45am	Questions Use of Short Nails for
10:30-10:45am	Reverse Shoulder Arthroplasty Adam Shafritz, MD Burlington, VT	2:30-2:50pm	The Influence of PPACA on Health Care Organizations Howard Grant, MD Burlington, MA	8:55-9:15am	An Update on Percutaneous Cement and Where We Stand Alexander Vaccaro, MD Philadelphia, PA	11:45-12:00pm	Use of Short Nails for Interchanteric Hip Fractures Scott Ryan, MD Boston, MA
10:45-10:50am	Questions	2:50-2:55pm	Questions	9:15-9:20am	Questions	12:00-12:05pm	Questions
		•	-			12:05pm A	djournment

NEOS 2012 FALL MEETING

This program is designed to offer a broad based update on traditional techniques as well as new ideas and in the field of orthopedic surgery.

It is directed toward practicing orthopedic surgeons, orthopedic residents and fellows, and allied health professionals.

Objectives

At the completion of this conference the participants will be able to:

- Understand the evaluation and treatment for proximal humerus fractures
- Define the arthroplasty options for shoulder pathology
- Analyze the impact and implications of the PPACA on health care organizations
- Describe current trends in pediatric fracture care
- Summarize the treatment options for cervical spine trauma

CME Credit/Accreditation

The New England Orthopaedic Society designates this live activity for a maximum of **10.75** *AMA PRA Category 1 Credits*TM. Physicians should claim only credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

1 credit meets the criteria of the Massachusetts Board of Registration in Medicine's for risk management study.

The New England Orthopaedic Society is accredited by the Massachusetts Medical Society to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

Questions

For questions about this program or future NEOS events, please contact Kristen Verdeaux at 781-434-7314 or kverdeaux@mms.org

NEW ENGLAND ORTHOPEDIC SOCIETY www.NEOS.4udr.com

Mark Your Calendar for Upcoming NEOS Events

2013 SPRING MEETING

Ocean Edge Brewster, MA June 7-8, 2013

2013 FALL MEETING

Omni Parker House Boston, MA November 22-23, 2013

NEOS Executive Committee 2012

President

Richard Iorio, MD

Vice President (Incoming)

Kelton Burbank, MD

Past President

Gregory Pomeroy, MD

Treasurer

Geoffrey Van Flandern, MD

Secretary & Program Chairman

Joshua Baumfeld, MD

Director of Medical Education

Eric Tolo, MD

Membership Chairman

Andrew Marcantonio, DO

Nominating Committee Chairman

Gil Shapiro, MD

Industry/Exhibitor Relations Chairman

John F. Raycroft, MD

Kilfoyle Award Chairman

David Ring, MD

Member at Large

Mark Gebhardt, MD

State Representatives

Connecticut

Alfredo Axtmayer, MD

Maine

Jim Greene, MD

Massachusetts

Megan Anderson, MD

New Hampshire

Marc Michaud, MD

Rhode Island

Richard Terek, MD

Vermont

James Whittum, MD

NEW ENGLAND ORTHOPEDIC SOCIETY 2012 FALL MEETING

Friday-Saturday November 16-17, 2012

Massachusetts Medical Society 80 Winter Street Waltham, Massachusetts

GUEST PROFESSORS

Kevin Garvin, MD

Professor and Chair, L. Thomas Hood, M.D., Professor of Orthopedic Surgery and Rehabilitation, Adult Reconstructive Surgery University of Nebraska Medical Center

William Levine, MD

Professor of Clinical Orthopedic Surgery, Columbia University Vice Chairman of Education, Department of Orthopedic Surgery Director, Sports Medicine Department of Orthopedic Surgery Associate Director, Center for Shoulder,

Associate Director, Center for Shoulder Elbow & Sports Medicine

Residency Program Director, Orthopedic

Surgery, Columbia University

Medical Center

Alexander Vaccaro, MD, PhD

Professor & Attending Surgeon of Orthopedics & Neurosurgery Vice Chairman, Department of Orthopedics Thomas Jefferson University Hospital

Peter Waters, MD

Director, Brachial Plexus Program
Director, Hand & Orthopedic Upper
Extremity Program
Orthopedic Clinical Chief,
Boston Children's Hospital
John E. Hall Professor of Orthopedic Surgery,
Harvard Medical School